
PG activity July 2018 
 
Date Day Topic PG Student Guide 
1.8.2018 Wednesday Staff  Research 

3.8.2018 Friday Hemat slide Dr. Ankush 
Dr. Richa 

Dr.P Kodate 
 

6.8.2018 Monday Journal Club/  
Hemat/Clinical 

 Dr.Anchal 
 Dr.Rajesh 

Dr.Saroj 
Gaykawad 

8.8.2018 Wednesday syndicate Dr.Vrushali 
Dr.Nadia 

Dr.Kawathalkar 

10.8.2018 Friday Histo Slide Dr.Kunal 
Dr.Prajakta 

Dr.Archana R 

13.8.2018 Monday Journal (Cyto) Dr.Mayukh 
Dr.Pranali 

Dr.M.Makde 

15.8.2018 Holiday 

17.8.2018 Holiday 

20.8.2018 Monday Journal (Histo) Dr.Premchand 
Dr.Utkarsha 

Dr.P.Pawar 

22.8.2018 Holiday 

24.8.2018 UG quiz 

27.8.2018 Monday Syndicate 
Seminar 

Dr.Shyam 
Dr.aachal  

Dr.Helwatkar 

29.8.2018 Wednesday  
Paper Poster Presentation 

31.8.2018 Friday  
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